Date:

January 12th, 2008

Location: Harriet Bishop

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

Date:

LAKERS vs BUCKS
BULLS vs PISTONS
T-WOLVES vs MAGIC
JAZZ vs SONICS
CELTICS vs JAZZ

January 19th, 2008

Location: Harriet Bishop

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

Date:

JAZZ vs CELTICS
LAKERS vs PISTONS
BUCKS vs MAGIC
BULLS vs SONICS
T-WOLVES vs BULLS

January 26th, 2008

Location: Nicollet #1

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

Date:

BULLS vs CELTICS
T-WOLVES vs JAZZ
LAKERS vs MAGIC
PISTONS vs SONICS
BUCKS vs PISTONS

February 2nd, 2008

Location: Nicollet #1

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

Date:

BUCKS vs T-WOLVES
PISTONS vs CELTICS
BULLS vs JAZZ
LAKERS vs SONICS
MAGIC vs SONICS

February 9th, 2008

Location: Harriet Bishop

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

PISTONS vs T-WOLVES
MAGIC vs JAZZ
LAKERS vs CELTICS
BULLS vs BUCKS
SONICS vs BUCKS

BAC Basketball

3rd Grade Game Schedules

(Thru End of Season)

Date:

February 16th, 2008

Location: Harriet Bishop

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

Date:

BUCKS vs JAZZ

BULLS vs LAKERS
PISTONS vs MAGIC
SONICS vs CELTICS
T-WOLVES vs CELTICS

February 23rd, 2008

Location: Metcalf JHS #2

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

Date:

BULLS vs MAGIC
PISTONS vs JAZZ
BUCKS vs CELTICS
SONICS vs T-WOLVES
LAKERS vs T-WOLVES

March 1st, 2008

Location: Nicollet #1

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

Date:

SONICS vs PISTONS
LAKERS vs BULLS
BUCKS vs T-WOLVES
CELTICS vs MAGIC
JAZZ vs MAGIC

March 8th, 2008

Location: Nicollet #2

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

Date:

PISTONS vs BULLS
BUCKS vs MAGIC
CELTICS vs T-WOLVES
SONICS vs LAKERS
JAZZ vs LAKERS

Location: Nicollet JHS

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

Nicollet #1
BULLS vs BUCKS
JAZZ vs BUCKS
PISTONS vs LAKERS
CELTICS vs SONICS
CELTICS vs PISTONS

March 15th, 2008 (Double Header Fun Day)

Nicollet #2

JAZZ vs MAGIC
BULLS vs MAGIC
T-WOLVES vs SONICS
T-WOLVES vs LAKERS



