

BAC Basketball 3rd Grade Game Schedules

(Thru End of Season)



<u>Date</u>: January 12th, 2008 <u>Date</u>: February 16th, 2008 Location: Harriet Bishop Location: Harriet Bishop

8:00am LAKERS vs BUCKS 8:00am **BUCKS vs JAZZ** 9:15am **BULLS vs PISTONS** 9:15am **BULLS vs LAKERS** 10:30am T-WOLVES vs MAGIC 10:30am PISTONS vs MAGIC 11:45am JAZZ vs SONICS SONICS vs CELTICS 11:45am 1:00pm 1:00pm T-WOLVES vs CELTICS **CELTICS vs JAZZ**

<u>Date</u>: January 19th, 2008 <u>Date</u>: February 23rd, 2008 <u>Location</u>: Harriet Bishop <u>Location</u>: Metcalf JHS #2

8:00am JAZZ vs CELTICS 8:00am **BULLS vs MAGIC** 9:15am LAKERS vs PISTONS 9:15am PISTONS vs JAZZ 10:30am **BUCKS vs MAGIC** 10:30am **BUCKS vs CELTICS** 11:45am **BULLS vs SONICS** 11:45am SONICS vs T-WOLVES 1:00pm T-WOLVES vs BULLS LAKERS vs T-WOLVES 1:00pm

<u>Date</u>: January 26th, 2008 <u>Date</u>: March 1st, 2008 <u>Location</u>: Nicollet #1 <u>Location</u>: Nicollet #1

8:00am 8:00am **BULLS vs CELTICS** SONICS vs PISTONS T-WOLVES vs JAZZ LAKERS vs BULLS 9:15am 9:15am 10:30am LAKERS vs MAGIC 10:30am **BUCKS vs T-WOLVES** 11:45am PISTONS vs SONICS 11:45am **CELTICS vs MAGIC** 1:00pm **BUCKS vs PISTONS** 1:00pm JAZZ vs MAGIC

<u>Date</u>: February 2nd, 2008 <u>Date</u>: March 8th, 2008

<u>Location</u>: Nicollet #1 <u>Location</u>: Nicollet #2

8:00am **BUCKS vs T-WOLVES** 8:00am PISTONS vs BULLS 9:15am PISTONS vs CELTICS 9:15am **BUCKS vs MAGIC** 10:30am **BULLS vs JAZZ** 10:30am **CELTICS vs T-WOLVES** 11:45am LAKERS vs SONICS 11:45am SONICS vs LAKERS MAGIC vs SONICS JAZZ vs LAKERS 1:00pm 1:00pm

<u>Date</u>: February 9th, 2008 <u>Date</u>: March 15th, 2008 (Double Header Fun Day)

<u>Location</u>: Harriet Bishop <u>Location</u>: Nicollet JHS

8:00am	PISTONS vs T-WOLVES		Nicollet #1	Nicollet #2
9:15am	MAGIC vs JAZZ	8:00am	BULLS vs BUCKS	JAZZ vs MAGIC
10:30am	LAKERS vs CELTICS	9:15am	JAZZ vs BUCKS	BULLS vs MAGIC
11:45am	BULLS vs BUCKS	10:30am	PISTONS vs LAKERS	T-WOLVES vs SONICS
1:00pm	SONICS vs BUCKS	11:45am	CELTICS vs SONICS	T-WOLVES vs LAKERS
		1:00pm	CELTICS vs PISTONS	